
Wissenschaftliches Kolloquium 
des Sonderforschungsbereiches 960 und des 

Biochemie-Zentrums Regensburg

Wintersemester 13/14, BIO 5.2.38, Universität Regensburg

Thursday, 17.10.2013, 14.00 h

Dr. Olivier Gadal (Université Paul Sabatier, Toulouse, France)

Title: „Life without RNA polymerase I subunit Rpa49: A 20-year genetic study“

Host: Herbert Tschochner

Monday, 21.10.2013, 16.00 h

Dr. Sebastian Glatt (EMBL Heidelberg)

Title: „Structural insights into elongator function“

Host: Jan Medenbach

Thursday, 07.11.2013, 14.00 h

Prof. Dr. Klaas Mulder (Molecular Developmental Biology, NCMLS, NL)

Title: „Epigenetic interactions in epidermal stem cells“

Host: Markus Kretz 

Tuesday, 12.11.2013, 17.00 h

Prof. Dr. Bernd Reif (TU München)

Title: „Amyloid aggregates and large soluble protein complexes“

Host: Hans-Robert Kalbitzer

Thursday, 14.11.2013, 14.00 h

Prof. Dr. Thomas Rattei (Universität Wien, Austria)

Title: „Mastering the data avalanche: bioinformatics in archaeal (meta-)genomics“

Host: Michael Thomm/ Christine Moissl-Eichinger

Thursday, 21.11.2013, 14.00 h

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Frank (LMU München)

Title: „The role of DICER proteins in moss small RNA pathways“

Host: Stefanie Sprunck

Thursday, 28.11.2013, 14.00 h
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects A2, A5

Thursday, 05.12.2013, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Jörg Vogel (Universität Würzburg)
Title: „An RNA perspective on bad microbes and their hosts“
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Thursday, 05.12.2013, 16.00 h
Speaker: Prof. Dr. Andreas Schaller (Universität Hohenheim)
Title: „Control of jasmonic acid biosynthesis and plant defense by post-translational modification of OPR3“
Host: Ulrich Hammes

Thursday, 12.12.2013, 14.00 h
Dr. Jürgen Kleine-Vehn (Universität für Bodenkultur, Vienna, Austria)
Title: „To grow or not to grow - Auxin-dependent differential growth regulation“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Wednesday, 18.12.2013, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Juan Dong (Rutgers University, USA)
Title: „Regulation of cell polarity in plant asymmetric cell division“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Thursday, 09.01.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Eva Benkova (Institute of Science and Technology Austria, Vienna)
Title: „Hormonal Cross-Talk“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Thursday, 16.01.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Anne Ephrussi (EMBL Heidelberg)
Title: „Assembly and transport of ribonucleoprotein complexes“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Tuesday, 21.01.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Peter Rösch (Universität Bayreuth)
Title: „How Nus-factors regulate bacterial transcription and translation“
Host: Hans R. Kalbitzer

Thursday, 23.01.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Oliver Bell (Stanford School of Medicine, USA)
Title: to be announced
Host: Graduate Colloquium 

Thursday, 30.01.2014, 14.00 h
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects A6, B1

Thursday, 06.02.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Leos Valasek (Institute of Microbiology, Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic)
Title: to be announced
Host: Jan Medenbach

Thursday, 13.02.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Reidunn Aalen (Oslo University, Norway)
Title: „Identification of novel readers and writers of the histone code“
Host: Klaus Grasser

Friday, 21.02.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Fatima Gebauer (CRG Barcelona, Spain)
Title: to be announced
Host: Jan Medenbach

Thursday, 27.03.2014, 14.00 h
Inhouse SFB960 - Seminar: Projects AP3, A1


